### M. P. AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Reg. Office Add: 924, 9th Floor, Fortune Tower, Sayajigunj, Vadodara - 390005 Website: www.mpagroindustries.in and www.bseindia.com CIN: L24123GJ1975SGC106981

Pursuant to the Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) regulations, 2015, Notice is, hereby given that meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, the 30th June, 2021 inter alia to consider, and take on record the audited Financial Results for the year ended 31st March, and take on record the audited Financial Results for the year ended 31st March, 2021. The said notice is also available on wave mean industries in & The said notice is also available on www.mpagroindustries.in & www.bseindia.com.

Date: 18.06.2021 Place : Vadodara

By Order of the Board of Directors C S Ishita Kapure Company Secretary

#### PUBLIC NOTICE **ENVIRONMENTAL CLEARANCE**

It is hereby informed that the State Level Environment Impact Assessment Authority(ŚEIAA), Paryavaran Bhavan, Sector 10-A, Gandhinagar-382 010, has accorded Environmental Clearance for Proposed Synthetic Organic Chemicals (API & API Intermediates) Manufacturing Plant at Plot No. 39/1. GIDC Industrial Estate, Ta.: Jhagadia, Dist.: Bharuch (Guj.). of M/s. Element Chemilink Pvt. Ltd. vide letter No. SEIAA/GUJ/EC/5(f)/57/2021 dated 10/02/2021, under the provision of EIA Notification dated 14th September 2006. Copies of Clearance letter are available with website of SEAC/SEIAA

Date: 10/02/2021

M/s. Element Chemilink Pvt. Ltd.

#### STATION ROAD BRANCH:

Near Shalimar Talkies, Station Road, Bharuch Ph.: 02642-240346, 263446 nail: stabro@bankofbaroda.con



#### POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)

Whereas, The undersigned being the authorized officer of the BANK OF BARODA under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 02/04/2021 published in newspaper on 13/04/2021 published in newspaper on 13/04/2021 spalling upon the Process Shift Edeal Heidership Michael and March 2015 (2015) and 15 of 15 o calling upon the Borrower Shri Faisal Haidarali Mithwani and Mrs. Sadaf Faisal Mithwani to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.64,52,149.99 (Rupees Sixty Four Lakh Fifty Two Thousand One Hundred Forty Nine and Paisa Ninety Nine Only) and interest thereon w.e.f. 31/03/2021 within 60days from the date of receipt of

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **POSSESSION** of the property and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **POSSESSION** of the property and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **POSSESSION** of the property and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **POSSESSION** of the property and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **POSSESSION** of the property and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **POSSESSION** of the property and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **POSSESSION** of the property and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **POSSESSION** of the property and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **POSSESSION** of the property and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **POSSESSION** of the property and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **POSSESSION** of the property and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **POSSESSION** of the property and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **POSSESSION** of the public in general that the undersigned has taken **POSSESSION** of the public in general that the undersigned has taken **POSSESSION** of the public in general that the public in section 13 of the Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 on this the 16th day of June of the year 2021.

The borrower's attention is invited to sub-section (8) of Section 13 in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.

The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Bank of Baroda for an amount of Rs.64,52,149.99 (Rupees Sixty Four Lakh Fifty Two Thousand One Hundred Forty Nine and Paisa Ninety Nine Only) and interest thereon.

#### Description of the Immovable Properties

Registered Mortgage property located at the land bearing RS No.59/2 paiki\*President Parkital Plot No.81 & 82 admg. 72.00 Sq. Mtrs. Total admg. 144.00 Sq. Mtrs. Dungri, Tal. & Dist. Bharuch, belonging to Mr.Faisal Haidarali Mithwani. Plot No.81 Bounded by: On its East: Plot No.82, On its West: Plot No.80, On its North: Plot No.78, On its South: 7.50 mtrs. Road. Plot No.82 Bounded by: On its East: Plot No.83, On its West: Plot No.81, On its North: Plot No.85, On its South: 7.50 mtrs. Road.

Date: 16/06/2021 Place: Bharuch

Bank of Baroda

Regd. Off.:162, GIDC Estate, Nandesari – 391 340 Dist. Vadodara CIN: L24230GJ1984PLC007540, Ph.: 0265-2840281 mail id : linkpharmacs@gmail.com, www.linkpharmachem.co.in

#### **ENVIRONMENTAL CLEARANCE**

It is hereby informed that the State Level Environment Impact Assessment It is hereby informed that the State Level Environment Impact Assessment Authority, Gandhinagar, Gujarat has accorded the Environment Clearance for Setting up of manufacturing plant of "Synthetic Organic Chemical" (API & its Intermediates) by M/s. Link Pharma Chem Ltd. located at Plot No. 161/1, 162, GIDC Estate, Nandesari, Dist.: Vadodara, Gujarat Vide File No: SEIAA/GUJ/EC/5(fl/766/2021 dated 10th June, 2021. A copy of the Clearance letter is placed at office of Gujarat Pollution Control Board (Vadodara & Gandhinagar) and may also be seen at website of State Level Environment & Gandhinagar) and may also be seen at website of State Level Environment Impact Assessment Authority, Gandhinagar, Gujarat at

http://seiaa.gujarat.gov.in/ Director Date: 17-06-2021



RACPC, 2nd Floor, State Bank Bhavan, Opp. Panjarapole, Ghod Dod Road, Surat E-mail - sbi.10001@sbi.co.in

Notice u/s 13(2) of Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 Dear Sir(s), (1) Mrs. Prameela Puthiya Valappii (Borrower), (2) Mr. Vishnu Puthiya Valappii (Borrower) Both at: Plot No. 34, Maa Anandi Township, B/h Sai Villa Society Valappii (Borrower) Both at: Plot No. 34, Maa Anandi Township, B/h Sai Villa Society Village-Deladva, Dist: Surat-394210, (3) Mr. Dilipkumar Anantakumar Manni (Guarantor), Plot No. 75, Bhakti Residency, Near Dashamata Mandir, Karadva Road (Burdie) Surat, 294210, Availed Craft, Espilities from State Bank of India Unit Dindoli, Surat- 394210. Availed Credit Facilities from State Bank of India, Umiy Mandir Branch (40536) SURAT. The Credit facilities are secured by mortgage of th following assets.

#### **Description of Property**

All that piece and parcel of the properties bearing Plot no. 34, admeasuring 50.18 sc mtrs. with proportionate undivided inchoate share of C.O.P. and road admeasuring 50.18 sc mtrs. Intrs. with proportionate undivided inchoate share of C.O.P. and road admeasurin 23.52 sq. mtrs. land in "Maa Anandi Township", with all appurtenances pertainin thereto, standing on land bearing R.S. No. 8/3/B, 8/3/A, Block No. 14 and Block No. 15, respectively lying, being & situated at Village: Delwada, Sub District: Choryas District: Surat bounded by East:Society Road, West: Adj. Plot, North: Plot No. 33 an South: Plot No. 35.

South: Plot No. 35.

You created mortgage of the above property. As you failed to adhere to the terms of the sanction (1.Housing Loan Sanctioned Limit Rs. 22,00,000/-), 2. SBI Suraksha Loan Sanctioned Limit Rs. 178,655/-)), the account is now irregular and the debt has been classified as No performing asset on 15.09.2020, in accordance with the directives/guidelines relating to asset classification issued by the Reserve Bank of India consequent to the default committed loyou in repayment of principal debt and interest thereon. Therefore, the bank hereby calls up you in repayment of principal debt and interest thereon. Therefore, the bank hereby calls up you u/s 13(2) of the SARFAESI Act, 2002 by issuing this Demand Notice No.RACPC/SURAT/4 you u/s 13(2) of the SARFAESI Act, 2002 by issuing this Demand Notice No.RACPC/SURAT/4 you u/s 13(2) of the SARFAESI Act, 2002 by issuing this Demand Notice No.RACPC/SURAT/4 you u/s 13(2) of the SARFAESI Act, 2002 by issuing this Demand Notice No.RACPC/SURAT/4 you u/s 13(2) of the SARFAESI Act, 2002 by issuing this Demand Notice No.RACPC/SURAT/4 you u/s 13(2) of the SARFAESI Act, 2002 as the notice sent to above mentioned address which is the sum of the SARFAESI Act, 2002 as the notice sent to above mentioned address which sum of the sum of th

nder the said act to enforce the aforesaid securities Sd/- Authorized Officer & Chief Manag State Bank of India, RACPC SUR Date : 11/06/2021 Place :Surat We withdraw earlier 13/2 Notice dt 17.11.2018 &



#### MISHTANN FOODS LIMITED

CIN: L15400GJ1981PLC004170
Regd Office: C/808, Ganesh Meridian, Opp. New Gujarat
High Court, S.G. Highway Ahmedabad - 380060
High Court, S.G. Highway Ahmedabad - 380060
Website: www.mishtann.com, Email: cs@mishtann.com

## SUB: NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING TO BE HELD ON 28-06-2021

Pursuant to regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Monday, June 28, 2020 at 2:00 PM inter alia, to consider and approve Standalone audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021

Further the said complete notice may be accessed on the Company's website http://www.mishtann.com/ and Stock Exchange(S) websites- www. bseindia.com and https://www.msei.in/ For MISHTANN FOODS LIMITED

Date: 18-06-2021

# **કेस ७१.५०३ थया**

ાનગી હોસ્પિટલમાં મૃત્ય થયું છે. ોદરા રૂલમાં સૌથી વર્ષે ૨૬,૬૦૩ વડોદરા શહેર જિલ્લામાં અત્યાર ત્રીમાં કોરોનાના **૭૧.૫૦૩** પોઝિટિવ ત નોંધાયા છે. જે પૈકી પૂર્વ ઝોનમાં ૬૪૧, પશ્ચિમ ઝોનમાં ૧૧,૮૨૦, તર ઝોનમાં ૧૧,૭૦૭, દક્ષિણ ોનમાં ૧૧,૬૯૬ વડોદરા ગ્રામ્યમાં ૬.૬૦૩ અને ૩૬ કેસ બહારના શહેર ાને રાજ્યોના નોંધાયા છે. આ ોસ્તારમ ોનાના નવા કેસો નોંધાયા. હેરી વિસ્તારઃ આજવા રોડ, **ત્લકાપરી, છાણી, માંજલપુર,** ાકરપુરા, સુભાનપુરા, ગોરવા, ામનામિલ, દંતેશ્વર, સવાદ, બાપોદ, ામા, કારેલીબાગ. ગ્રામયઃ કોયલી, ોરખી, વાઘોડિયા, શિનોર, ડેસર, usey.

## लाव वधाराश्री આવક છલકાઇ

(પ્રતિનિધિ)અમદાવાદ, તા.૧૮ જ્ય સરકારને જંગી આવક થતી હોવા કારનું ાણ અક્કડ રહેવા પામ્યુ છે. ોવી રાજ્ય સરકારની નીતિ છે. વર્ષ રકારને જદી જદી પેટ્રોલિયમ પેદાશોની થવા પામી છે. વર્ષ ૨૦૧૮-૧૯ના રાજ્ય સરકારને પેટ્રોલની આવક રૂ ૩૯.૮ કરોડ મળી હતી જેની તલનામાં દરમિયાન પેટોલની આવેક ૧૪.૬૮ આવક પણ ૧૪.૬૯ ટકા વધીને રૂ ા ઉપર ૨૦.૧૦ ટકા વેટ અને ૪ ટકા થા ૪ ટકા સેસ લેવામાં આવે છે. સેથી પ્રાપ્ત થયેલા આંકડા મ**જ**બ વર્ષ **૮૪.૮૦ કરોડ. ૨૦૧૯–૨૦માં રૂ** ..૧૯૨.૯૦ કરોડ અને ૨૦૨૧–૨૨ના

**૯૯૪.૭ કરોડની** ડીજલ, ગેસ અને છે. વર્ષ ૨૦૨૦-રકારને પેટોલિયમ ના વર્ષની તુલનાએ -૨૦ની તુલનાએ ર૧–૨૨ના પહેલા

## अने १०२ हर्शि अमहावाहमां ४गन्नाथ पुरी मोडेल अनुसार नीडणे तेवी शड्यता

અમદાવાદ, તા. ૧૮ અમદાવાદમાં જગન્નાથની રથયાત્રા નીકળશે કે નહીં તે અંગે હજી અસમંજસ ભરી સ્થિતિ છે. મંદિર ટ્સટને નિયમો સાથે જળયાત્રા કાઢવાની શહેર પોલીસ કમિશ્નરે મંજૂરી આપી દીધી છે. ત્યારે શહેરમાં નાથની નગરયાત્રા જગત્રાથપરી મોડલ પર નીકળી શકે તેવી માહિતી ઉચ્ચ પોલીસ અધિકારીઓ પાસેથી પ્રાપ્ત થઈ છે. આ વખતે રથયાત્રાના ૩૮ પર જનતા કર્ફ્યુકે સંપૂર્ણ કર્ફ્યુ નાંખીને ભક્તો વિના જ રથયાત્રા નીકળે તેવી શક્યતાઓ હોવાની પોલીસ અધિકારીઓ પાસેથી **જાણવા મ**ળ્યું છે.

ભગવાન જગત્રાથની રથયાત્રા માટે હાલ પોલીસ દ્વારા તૈયારીઓ શરુ કરી દેવામાં આવી છે. જો રથયાત્રા નીકળવાની મંજૂરી મળે ગ્રીન સિગ્નલ મળે તો તેના માટે નાની મોટી તમામ તૈયારીઓ કરવાની શરુઆત કરવામા આવી છે. આ માટે છેલા ૧૫ દીવસથી ઉચ્ચ પોલીસ અધિકારીઓ દ્વારા ઓન ટેબલ પેપર વર્ક કરવામાં આવી રહ્યું

હવે પોલીસ રથયાત્રા સંદર્ભે એક્શનમાં આવી ગઈ છે. જે માટે કટ પેટોલીગ અને પોઇન્ટ બાબતે તૈયારી કરી દેવામાં આવી છે. હવે ગ્રીન સિગ્રલ મળે તો કઈ પરિસિથતિમાં રથયાત્રા કાઢવી તેનો નિર્ણય લેવામાં આવશે.

ઉચ્ચ પોલીસ અધિકારીઓના જણાવ્યા અનસાર. કોરોનાનાં કેસ ઓછા થયા છે પણ સંભવિત ત્રીજી વેવને નકારી શકાય નહીં. જે માટે એક સંભાવના એ પણ છે કે આ વખતે રથયાત્રા તો નીકળે પણ તેમાં ભગવાન હોય પણ ભક્ત નહિ. રથયાત્રાના માર્ગ પર કરફ્યુ લગાવવામાં આવે અથવા જનતા કરફ્યૂ મુકવામાં આવે જેથી કોરોના સંક્રમણ ફેલાય નહિ. આ વખતે રથયાત્રા જો નીકળશે તો અખાડા અને ટક ઝાખીઓ ઓછી હોય કે ન પણ હોય તેવું બની શકે છે.

વડોદરા,તા.૧૮ વડોદરા શહેરના દંતેશ્વર વિસ્તારમાં દૂધ કેન્દ્ર ચલાવતા સંચાલકની નજર ચુકવીને ગઠિયો રૂપિયા ૩૫ હજારની ચીલઝડપ કરી ફરાર થઇ ગયો હતો. વહેલી સવારે બનેલાં આ બનાવને દંતેશ્વર વિસ્તારમાં ચકચાર જગાવી મકી હતી.વડોદરાના દંતેશ્વર વિસ્તારમાં હરસિદ્ધી માતાનું મંદિર આવેલું છે. આ મંદિરની સામે બિપીનચંદ્ર કાન્તિલાલ શાહ બરોડા ડેરીનું દૂધ કેન્દ્ર ચલાવે છે. દૂધ કેન્દ્રની સાથે તેઓ પાન પડીકી વેચવાનું કામ પણ કરે છે. આજે વહેલી સવારે બિપીનચંદ્ર દૂધ કેન્દ્ર ઉપર ઊભા હતા, ત્યારે બાઈક સવાર યુવાન કેન્દ્ર પર આવી

પહોંચ્યો હતો અને કેન્દ્રના સંચાલક પાસે બે પડીકી માગી હતી. સંચાલક પડીકી લેવા ગયા તે દરમિયાન ગઠિયો તેઓની નજર ચૂકવીને દૂધ કેન્દ્રના ગલ્લામાંથી રૂપિયા ૩૫ હજારની ચીલઝડપ કરીને ફરાર થઈ ગયો હતો.વહેલી સવારે ૧૫ **૩પિયાની પ**ડીકી વેચવામાં **૩પિયા**  ૩૫ હજાર ગુમાવનાર બિપીનચંદ્ર કાંતિલાલ શાહે જણાવ્યં હતં કે. દધ કેન્દ્ર ઉપર હતો, ત્યારે બાઇક સવાર યુવાન મારી પાસે આવી પહોંચ્યો હતો અને તેને પાંચ રૂપિયાવાળી બે મસાલાની પડીકી માગી હતી. બે પડીકી લાવીને આપ્યા બાદ તેને ત્રીજી પડીકી માગી હતી.

#### M. P. AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Reg. Office Add: 924, 9th Floor, Fortune Tower, Sayajigunj, Vadodara - 390005 Website: www.mpagroindustries.in and www.bseindia.com CIN: L24123GJ1975SGC106981

NOTICE

Pursuant to the Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) regulations, 2015, Notice is, hereby given that meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, the 30th June, 2021 inter alia to consider and take on record the audited Financial Results for the year ended 31st March, 2021. The said notice is also available on www.mpagroindustries.in & www.bseindia.com

Date: 18.06.2021

By Order of the Board of Directors C S Ishita Kapure Company Secretary

#### GUJARAT FLUOROCHEMICALS LIMITED

(earlier known as Inox Fluorochemicals Limited) CIN: U24304GJ2018PLC105479, Website: www.gfl.co.in, email: contact@gfl.co.in Registered Office: 16/3, 26 & 27, Village Ranjitnagar, Taluka Goghamba District Panchmahals, Gujarat 389 380



EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2021

THE STATE OF THE STAT >१ JD, इपूर्वधाडांख(म्रीनीरीए)